Norway - UK - Denmark www.megacon.com
RECTANGULAR CORE BALANCED CURRENT TRANSFORMERS SERIES
  �      For use with Megacon�s KPM162x, KCM162x KPM362x,,
 , KPM363x, KCM363x, and ISOPAK
KCM362x KRM162x
series
  �        For land, marine and offshore installations
  �      For both isolated and grounded systems

www.megacon.com REF: Datasheet. x - REV: 1.0 /0 .20MRCT 2 6 25
© All rights reserved t o Megacon
M  egacon reserves the right to make any changes to the information at any timeELECTRONIC CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION
Rectangular
Type Inner
Diameter
A x B (mm)
Weight
(*kg)
D
(*mm)
F
(*mm)
E
(*mm)
MRCT2015 200X150 0,75 200 24
MRCT3005 300X50 0,9 85 367 24
MRCT3015 300X150 1,2 200 367 24
MRCT3515 350X10 1,34 200 420 28
MRCT4005 400x50 0,9 85 468 24
MRCT4015 400X50 1,48 200 468 24
MRCT5015 500X100 1,55 200 569 28
The MEGACON policy is one of continuous improvement, consequently equipment supplied may vary in detail from this publication.
Terminal
Connection
Note: Other dimensions can be custom made